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Mentor‐Mentee List 

2020-2021 



From To Name Contact Number Email ID
2059001 2059039 SUDIPTA MITRA 8013576404 sudipta.mitra@heritageit.edu 
2059040 REST BIDISHA ROY 8334047450 bidisha.roy@heritageit.edu 

From To Name Contact Number Email ID
1959001 1959024 EMILY DATTA 9732675640 emily.datta@heritageit.edu 
1959025 1959052 NABANITA CHATTERJEE 9836634103 nabanita.chatterjee@heritageit.edu 
1959053 1959075 BIDISHA ROY 8334047450 bidisha.roy@heritageit.edu 

From To Name Contact Number Email ID
1859002 1859031 SARMISTHA SINHA 9874427910 sarmistha.sinha@heritageit.edu 
1859032 1859066 JAYITA SARKAR 8697258345 jayita.sarkar@heritageit.edu 
1859067 1859090 REETWIK BHADRA 8902721966 reetwik.bhadra@heritageit.edu 

From To Name Contact Number Email ID
1759002 1759026 SANJAY CH. DAS 9123375289 sanjaychandra.das@heritageit.edu 
1759027 1759054 ANIRBAN KOKAY 9804663309 anirban.kolay@heritageit.edu 
1759055 1759082 SUVOBRATA SIL 9477488467 suvobrata.sil@heritageit.edu 

Section (If any)
Roll No of Mentees Mentor(s)

NA

3rd Year

Section (If any)
Roll No of Mentees Mentor(s)

NA

4th Year

NA

Mentor‐Mentee List
Name of the Department : ELECTRICAL ENGINEERING
Academic Session:2020‐2021

1st Year

Section (If any)
Roll No of Mentees Mentor(s)

NA

2nd Year

Section (If any)
Roll No of Mentees Mentor(s)



From To Name Contact Number Email ID
001 35 Prof BEDSHRUTI SEN 8101111450 bedshruti@gmail.com 
036 to rest RUDRA PRASAD ROY CHOW 9830195436 rudraprasad.roychowdhury@heritageit.edu

From To Name Contact Number Email ID
2058001 2058042 Prof CHANDRIMA BHADRA 9748668012 chandrima.bhadra@heritageit.edu 
2058043 2058087 Dr. RAJSHREE LODH  9903945394 rajashree.lodh@heritageit.edu 
2058088 2058131 Prof. SOURAV KAR 9073558349 sourav.kar@heritageit.edu 

From To Name Contact Number Email ID
1958002 1958043 PRITHWISH SAHA 9051645154 prithwish.saha@heritageit.edu
1958044 1958074 PROF. DEBANJAN GHOSH  8584026120 debanjan.ghosh@heritageit.edu 
1958075 1958116 TUSHAR DAS 8017964510 tushar.das@heritageit.edu 
1958117 1958159  BEDSHRUTI SEN 8101111450 bedshruti@gmail.com 

From To Name Contact Number Email ID
1858001 1858028 Dr. SARMILA  SAHOO 9831591923 sarmila.sahoo@heritageit.edu
1858029 1858061 PUJA BASU CHAUDHURI 8902690178 pujabasu.chaudhury@heritageit.edu 
1858063 1858124 DONA CHATTERJEE 8617777876 dona.chatterjee@heritageit.edu 
1858125 1858149 Prof.Biswaroop Das biswarup.das@heritageit.edu 
1858150 1858170  SUBHA SANKAR  CHOWDHU 9836656484 subhasankar.chowdhury@heritageit.edu 

2nd year

Mentor‐Mentee List
Name of the Department : Civil Engineering

Academic Session: 2020‐ 2021

1st Year

Section (If any)
Roll No of Mentees Mentor(s)

1st year
2nd Year

Section (If any)
Roll No of Mentees Mentor(s)

Section (If any)
Roll No of Mentees Mentor(s)

4th year

3rd Year

Section (If any)
Roll No of Mentees Mentor(s)

3rd year
4th Year



From To Name Contact Number Email ID
2055001 2055011 Dr. Sulagna Chatterjee 8902400946 sulagna.chatterjee@heritageit.edu
2055012 2055022 Dr.Swami Vedajnananda 9831569865 swami.vedajnananda@heritageit.edu
1655023 1655034 Dr. Sangita Bhattacharjee  9874529845 sangita.bhattacharjee@heritageit.edu
1655035 1655048 Dr.Diptendu Dutta 9831547641 diptendu.datta@heritageit.edu
1655052 1655061  Dr. Dwaipayan Sen 8910026425 dwaipayan.sen@heritageit.edu
1655063 1655067 Dr. Pramita Sen 9831088581 pramita.sen@heritageit.edu
1655068 1655071 Dr. Abhyuday Mallick 9830589527 abhyuday. mallick@heritageit.edu

From To Name Contact Number Email ID
1955001 1955009 Dr. Sulagna Chatterjee 8902400946 sulagna.chatterjee@heritageit.edu
1955010 1955018 Dr.Swami Vedajnananda 9831569865 swami.vedajnananda@heritageit.edu
1955019 1955026 Dr. Sangita Bhattacharjee  9874529845 sangita.bhattacharjee@heritageit.edu
1955028 1955036 Dr.Diptendu Dutta 9831547641 diptendu.datta@heritageit.edu
1955038 1955046  Dr. Dwaipayan Sen 8910026425 dwaipayan.sen@heritageit.edu
1955047 1955054 Dr. Pramita Sen 9831088581 pramita.sen@heritageit.edu
1955055 1955069 Dr. Abhyuday Mallick 9830589527 abhyuday. mallick@heritageit.edu

From To Name Contact Number Email ID
1855002 1855043 Dr. Avijit Ghosh 9830752111 avijit.ghosh@heritageit.edu
1855044 1855083 Dr. Aparna Ray Sarkar 9474417309 aparnaray.sarkar@heritageit.edu

From To Name Contact Number Email ID
1755001 1755009 Dr. Sulagna Chatterjee 8902400946 sulagna.chatterjee@heritageit.edu
1755010 1755019 Dr.Swami Vedajnananda 9831569865 swami.vedajnananda@heritageit.edu
1755020 1755028
1755047 1755056
1755029 1755037 Dr.Diptendu Dutta 9831547641 diptendu.datta@heritageit.edu
1755038 1755046 Dr. Sangita Bhattacharjee  9874529845 sangita.bhattacharjee@heritageit.edu
1755057 1755069  Dr. Dwaipayan Sen 8910026425 dwaipayan.sen@heritageit.edu
1755070 1755081 Dr. Abhyuday Mallick 9830589527 abhyuday. mallick@heritageit.edu

Section (If any)
Roll No of Mentees Mentor(s)

3rd Year

Section (If any)
Roll No of Mentees Mentor(s)

4th Year

Dr. Pramita Sen pramita.sen@heritageit.edu9831088581

Mentor‐Mentee List
Name of the Department : ChE
Academic Session: 2020‐2021

1st Year

Section (If any)
Roll No of Mentees Mentor(s)

2nd Year

Section (If any)
Roll No of Mentees Mentor(s)



From To Name Contact Number Email ID
2053001 2053028 Prof. Debjyoti Chowdhury 9474644186 debjyoti.chowdhury@heritageit.edu
2053029 2053059 Prof.(Dr.) Anil Kumar Bag 9433342925 anilkumar.bag@heritageit.edu 
2053060 2053080 Prof. (Dr.) Soumik Das 9830282148 soumik.das@heritageit.edu

From To Name Contact Number Email ID
1953001 1953019 Prof. (Dr.) Surajit Bagchi 9831408175 surajit.bagchi@heritageit.edu
1953020 1953044 Prof. (Dr.) Arabinda Kumar Pal 9836135179 arabindakumar.pal@heritageit.edu 
1953045 1953064 Prof. (Dr.) Pradip Saha 7584921727 pradip.saha@heritageit.edu

From To Name Contact Number Email ID
1853001 1853028 Prof. Samik Chakraborty 9732306758 samik.chakraborty@heritageit.edu
1853029 1853059 Prof. Indrajit Naskar 9163624944 indrajit.naskar@heritageit.edu
1853060 1853088 Prof. Samiul Alam 9230018143 samiul.alam@heritageit.edu

From To Name Contact Number Email ID
1753001 1753024 Prof.(Dr.) Santanu Ghorai 9433436953 santanu.ghorai@heritageit.edu
1753025 1753042 Prof. Arindam Sarkar 9434510621 arindam.sarkar@heritageit.edu
1753044 1753078 Prof. Damayanti Ghosh 9836232195 damayanti.ghosh@heritageit.edu

Mentor‐Mentee List
Name of the Department : AEIE
Academic Session: 2020‐21

1st Year

Section (If any)
Roll No of Mentees Mentor(s)

4th Year

2nd Year

Section (If any)
Roll No of Mentees Mentor(s)

3rd Year
Mentor(s)

Section (If any)
Roll No of Mentees

4th Year

Section (If any)
Roll No of Mentees Mentor(s)



From To Name Contact Number Email ID

  2057001 2057025 Prof. Anubhab Basu 8013591377 anubhab.basu@heritageit.edu
2057026 2057050 Prof. Vishnu Kumar Singh 8820581511 vishnukumar.singh@heritageit.edu
2057051 2057075 Prof. Manik Barman 9735084569 manik.barman@heritageit.edu
2057076 2057100 Prof. Debiprasad Banerjee 8910329624 debiprasad.banerjee@heritageit.edu
2057101 Rest Prof. Sudipta Ray 9126420240 sudipta.roy@heritageit.edu

From To Name Contact Number Email ID

1957001 1957030 Prof. Arindam Mandal 8296471077 arindammandal@heritageit.edu
1957031 1957060 Prof. Avik Ray 9874331862 avik.ray@heritageit.edu
1957061 1957090 Prof. Pritam Ghosh 9831841558 pritam.ghosh@heritageit.edu
1957091 1957112 Prof. Suswagata Poria  9432955474 suswagata.poria@heritageit.edu
1957113 1957132 Dr. Rajarshi Sengupta 8017937091 rajarshi.sengupta@heritageit.edu
1957133 rest Prof. Sukanta Saha 7595879800 sukanta.saha@heritageit.edu

From To Name Contact Number Email ID
1857001 1857021 Prof. Sudip Kumar Haldar 9475270646 sudipkumar.halder@heritageit.edu
1857022 1857042 Prof. Subham Kundu 9831244803 subham.kundu@heritageit.edu
1857043 1857063 Prof. Amalendu Biswas 9230212402 amalendu.biswas@heritageit.edu
1857064 1857084 Dr. Arup Jyoti Bhowal 9433878627 arupjyoti.bhowal@heritageit.edu
1857085 1857105 Prof. Bankim Pattayanak 9830972164 bankim.pattanayak@heritageit.edu
1857106 rest Prof. Ritwik Mandal 9748982300 ritwik.mandal@heritageit.edu

From To Name Contact Number Email ID
1757001 1757021 Prof. Sankar Nath Mukhopadhyay 9830715390 sankarnath.mukhopadhyay@heritageit.edu
1757022 1757042 Dr. A. K. Ray 9433049330 amalkumar.ray@heritageit.edu
1757043 1757063 Dr. Jyotirmoy Saha 9432141410 jyotirmoy.saha@heritageit.edu
1757064 1757084 Prof. Sovan Bhowmick 8420306709 sovan.bhowmick@heritageit.edu
1757085 1757105 Prof. Rajat Dutta 8013361233 rajat.dutta@heritageit.edu
1757106 1757140 Prof. Ranajit Banerjee 9831721706 ranojit.banerjee@heritageit.edu
1757141 rest Dr. Sumanta Banerjee 8420796481 sumanta.banerjee@heritageit.edu

Section (If any)
Roll No of Mentees Mentor(s)

3rd Year

Section (If any)
Roll No of Mentees Mentor(s)

4th Year

Mentor‐Mentee List
Name of the Department : ME

Academic Session: 2020‐21

1st Year

Section (If any)
Roll No of Mentees Mentor(s)

2nd Year

Section (If any)
Roll No of Mentees Mentor(s)



From To Name Contact Number Email ID
2082001 2082019 Prof. (Dr.) Souvik Basu  9903998511 souvik.basu@heritageit.edu
2082020 2082042 Prof. Subhajit Rakshit 9231976517 subhajit.rakshit@heritageit.edu
2082043 2082063 Prof. Palash Ghosh 9883655375 palash.ghosh@heritageit.edu

From To Name Contact Number Email ID
1982002 1982020 Prof. Debabrata Kar 9831493459 debabrata.kar@heritageit.edu
1982021 1982040  Prof. Sumon Ghosh 9836246393 sumon.ghosh@heritageit.edu
1982041 1982061 Prof. Sandipan Ganguly 9433480985 sandipan.ganguly@heritageit.edu

From To Name Contact Number Email ID
1882001 1882020 Prof. Sandipan Ganguly 9433480985 sandipan.ganguly@heritageit.edu
1882021 1882040 Prof. (Dr.) Jyotirmoy Ghosh 9434402740 jyotirmoy.ghosh@heritageit.edu
1882040 1882051 Prof. Subhra Pramanik 9433671838 subhra.pramanik@heritageit.edu

N/A

N/A

2nd Year

Section (If any)
Roll No of Mentees Mentor(s)

3rd Year

Section (If any)
Roll No of Mentees Mentor(s)

N/A

Mentor‐Mentee List
Name of the Department : MCA

Academic Session: 2020‐2021

1st Year

Section (If any)
Roll No of Mentees Mentor(s)



From To Name Contact Number Email ID
2054002 2054033 Prof. Sandipan Dutta 9433615865 sandipan.dutta@heritageit.edu
2054035 2054073 Prof. Bappa Sarder 9775650940 bappa.sarder@heritageit.edu

From To Name Contact Number Email ID
1954001 1954044 Prof. Rituparna Sinha 9635861886 rituparna.sinha@heritageit.edu
1954046 1854087 Prof. Hemanta De 9051164052 hemanta.de@heritageit.edu

From To Name Contact Number Email ID

1854001 1854057 Prof. Satarupa Bagchi Biswas 9836699449 satarupa.biswas@heritageit.edu
1854058 1854095 Prof. Joydev Hazra 9883421176 joydev.hazra@heritageit.edu

From To Name Contact Number Email ID
1754001 1754041 Prof. Hemanta De 9051164052 hemanta.de@heritageit.edu
1754042 1754080 Prof. Sudipta Bhadra 8585009086 sudipta.bhadra@heritageit.edu

Section (If any)
Roll No of Mentees Mentor(s)

3rd Year

Section (If any)
Roll No of Mentees Mentor(s)

4th Year

Mentor‐Mentee List
Name of the Department : INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY

Academic Session: 2020‐2021

1st Year

Section (If any)
Roll No of Mentees Mentor(s)

2nd Year

Section (If any)
Roll No of Mentees Mentor(s)
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